DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT'D)

AIREA FLOOR COVERINGS LIMITED

ATIREDALE SECURITY LTD

AIRESHELTA PLC

ATIRESHELTA PLC

AIRE STREET BUILDINGS LTD

AIRE VALLEY COMMERCIALS LIMITED

AIR FILTRATION SYSTEMS LIMITED

AIRFINS LIMITED

AIR 400 MODELS LIMITED

THE AIR HANDLING UNIT (UK) LIMITED

AIR INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

ATIRLYNX LIMITED

AIRPORT EXPRESS WALES LIMITED

ATIRPORT TO DOOR LIMITED

AIRQUEE LIMITED

AIR-REF LIMITED

AIRSPEED SERVICES LTD

AIRSPEED TYRE AND EXHAUST LIMITED

AIR TEC DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

AIR-TECH ANALYSIS LIMITED

AIRTECH ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LIMITED

AIRTECHNICS LTD
AIRTEC INSTALLATION SERVICES
(CHESTERFIELD) LIMITED
AIRTEC PNEUMATICS UK LIMITED
AIRTEMP CONTROL LIMITED
AIRTIGHT PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
AIRTIME AVIATION LIMITED
AIR TOURING LIMITED
AIR TOURING GROUP PLC
AIR-WEIGH INC. LIMITED
AIRWORLD CONTAINERS LTD
AIRWORLD HANDLING LIMITED
AISLABY STONE LIMITED
AITCHISON RAFFETY LIMITED

AITCHISON RAFFETY (CENTRAL) LIMITED

AITCHISON RAFFETY (LONDON) LIMITED
AITCHISON RAFFETY NORTHAMPTON
LETTINGS LIMITED

AITCHISON RAFFETY (RESIDENTIAL) LIMITED
AITCHISON RAFFETY (SOUTHERN) LIMITED
AITCHISON RAFFETY (WESTERN) LIMITED

AITCH SERVICES LIMITED

AIVA T LTD

A. JACKSON PAINTING AND DECORATING
SERVICES LIMITED

A JACOBS ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
A.J. & B.J. WILLIAMS (MARTLEY) LIMITED

AJ & HM HALL LTD

A. J. AND N. M. CARR LIMITED
AJANG MUSIC PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
AJ ASSOCIATES (OXFORD) LIMITED
A.J. BARBER LIMITED

A.J. BATHROOMS LIMITED

A. J. B. DECORATORS LIMITED

03975241
06074907
04800463
04800463
06568335
04143662
04788477
03887270
06109136
04212048
02361662

04770696
04416474
05692027
03129324
03511562
03716630
01923049
03792547
02516089
05689072
03860212
03123905

04285077
06517082
04467026
02768272
03630695
05822095
04279872
05071288
02781066
04415132
03435902
03436597
04243296
03659401

04239683
03436430
04239947
05191403
05511083
04787199

05498180
02012975
06007536
01838963
04915034
04008357
03214121
04810610
03402397
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29/04/2008
24/04/2008
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24/04/2008
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25/04/2008
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23/04/2008

23/04/2008
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28/04/2008
25/04/2008
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28/04/2008
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24/04/2008
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24/04/2008

24/04/2008
24/04/2008
24/04/2008
28/04/2008
28/04/2008
29/04/2008

29/04/2008
29/04/2008
23/04/2008
25/04/2008
23/04/2008
29/04/2008
24/04/2008
29/04/2008
23/04/2008

AIRDUCTS HOLDINGS LIMITED
A J BELL HOLDINGS LIMITED
A J BELL HOLDINGS LIMITED
AJB LIMITLESS LIMITED
A.J. BROWN LOCKS & HANDLES LTD
A J BUSINESS HOLDINGS LTD
AJC AGGREGATES LIMITED
AJC AVIATION LIMITED

AJC CLEANING LTD

AJC CLEANING LTD

A.J. COE LIMITED

A J CONSTRUCTION (YORKSHIRE) LIMITED

AJDARHA EQUINE LIMITED
AJD FARMS LIMITED
AJ GLADDISH LTD
A J GOFF LIMITED
A.J.G. TRANSPORT LIMITED
AJH TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
A J HUM LIMITED
AJ JOINERY (LINCOLNSHIRE) LIMITED
AJKM LIMITED
AJK UK LIMITED
A. J. LOVELAND (THAMES) LIMITED
AJ MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED
AJM DRIVES & CONTROLS LTD
AJM HOMES LIMITED
AJM RAIL CONSULTING LTD
AJO ACCOUNTING SOLUTIONS LIMITED
A JORDAN LIMITED
A J PRESTON ASSOCIATES LTD
A. J. PROSSER & SONS LIMITED
A J R PRECISION PLASTICS LIMITED
A.J.S. ELECTRICAL LIMITED
AJS FARMING LIMITED
AJ'S HAIRDRESSING SUPPLIERS LIMITED
A. J. S. I. LTD
A.J.S. MANUFACTURING LIMITED
AJ SOCIAL CARE RECRUITMENT LIMITED
A J SOLWAY LIMITED
AJS-TECH LIMITED
A.J.STEEL FABRICATIONS LIMITED
AJ THORNTON LIMITED

T TRADING LIMITED

UDAL LIMITED

WATERS SALISBURY LTD
WILLIAMS SERVICES LIMITED
WOODWARD DESIGN LTD

KA ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED
AK-BAU LIMITED
AKB CONSULTING LIMITED
AKB SERVICES LTD
A K EXPRESS TRANSPORT LIMITED
AKGB CLIENT DIRECTOR LIMITED
AKGB CLIENT SECRETARY LTD
AKHTAR ACCOUNTANCY LIMITED
AKINS AND COMPANY LIMITED

oo
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05848155
04503206
04503206
05302599
04748322
04688580
06042443
05348547
05891205
05891205
05228011
05981180
05753540
03270143
04459811
02904226
04452730
06208416
04481198
05500366
05116504
05968474
02034824
04494397
05534364
06296125
05759135
06199847
04759886
05610106
01564566
02072823
01656267
04335692
06574400
05234600
04049645
05081113
05465531
05868575
04251895
06191370
03761261
04772275
04352045
04972443
05881554
06194800
05698081
05672488
04911779
05597061
05960693
05960735
05413017
04460125
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23/04/2008
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